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43.11 ft (13.11 m)
7.40 ft (2.13 m)
6.20 ft (1.83 m)
170 cu.ft (4.81 m )
18 pcs

CABIN

460 kts
852 km/h

PERFORMANCE

51,000 ft
15,545 m
6,750 nm
12,501 km
12.5 h

GULSTREAM G550 (G-OGSE)

MOSCOW

Night ConfigurationDay Configuration
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Cruise Speed
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Max Cruise Altitude

Max Range

Max Hours Without Fuel Stop

(Including 30 min fuel reserve and 2 pax)
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................................................................................

INFORMATION & RESERVATIONS (24/7)

Asia  T +852 3141 2027, charter.asia@tagaviation.com  

Switzerland  T +41 22 717 01 00, charter.gva@tagaviation.com  

UK  T +44 1252 377 977, charter.uk@tagaviation.com
France  T +41 22 717 01 00, charter.europe@tagaviation.com

Actual performance may be a�ected by final aircraft configuration 
(outfitting options, operating items) and by ATC routing and weather conditions.


